2024 International Student Fees and Expenses

All fees quoted in $NZD

Tuition Full Year
One Term (approx. 9 - 10 weeks)

Boarding hostel Full Year
One Term

Administration

TOTAL Full Year
One Term

$19,580
$4,895

$21,780
$5,445

$1,835

$43,195
$12,175

Homestay

Uniform

ADDITIONAL EXPENSES

New and quality second-hand available
(Uniform hire is available for short-term enrolments)

Medical & Travel Insurance School can arrange if required

External Examinations

NCEA Level 1 Level 2 Level 3

(Year 11/ Year 12 / Year 13)

Disbursement Provision

Other costs vary from student to student and may

include:

Stationery

School Magazine
Horizons
Drycleaning/Linen hire
Students printing costs
School trips

Music tuition
Concerts

Some text books
Internal travel

Activity fees

$50 per night

$900 - $2500

Approximately
$620 per year

$384 per year

Disbursements are charged at
the end of each month and are
funded from the pre-paid
disbursements provision.
Parents will be contacted when
additional monies for
disbursements are required

*Holiday Homestay accommodation is NOT included in the boarding fees



