

2024 International Student Fees and Expenses

All fees quoted in \$NZD

Tuition	Full Year	\$19,580	
	One Term (approx. 9 - 10 weeks)	\$4,895	
Boarding hostel	Full Year	\$21,780	
	One Term	\$5,445	
Administration		\$1,835	
TOTAL	Full Year	\$43,195	
	One Term	\$12,175	

ADDITIONAL EXPENSES

\$50 per night **Homestay**

Uniform New and quality second-hand available

(Uniform hire is available for short-term enrolments)

Medical & Travel Insurance School can arrange if required **Approximately**

External Examinations NCEA Level 1 Level 2 Level 3 \$384 per year

(Year 11 / Year 12 / Year 13)

Disbursement Provision Other costs vary from student to student and may

include:

Stationery

School Magazine

Horizons

Drycleaning/Linen hire

Students printing costs

School trips

Music tuition

Concerts

Some text books

Internal travel

Activity fees

\$900 - \$2500

\$620 per year

Disbursements are charged at the end of each month and are

funded from the pre-paid disbursements provision.

Parents will be contacted when

additional monies for

disbursements are required

^{*}Holiday Homestay accommodation is NOT included in the boarding fees